Eaton 9130 Rackmount UPS
Powerware series
Product snapshot
Product rating:	 700–3000 VA
Voltage 	 120 Vac, 208–240V
Frequency:	 50/60 Hz
	 (auto-sensing)
Configuration:	 Rackmount Maximum availability

375/263	 38	 171	 298	 416	 564
PW9130L2000R-XL2U
2000/1400	 9	 45	 86	 124	 163
1500/1050	 14	 66	 115	 165	 225
1000/700	 26	 101	 185	 251	 343
500/350	 52	 197	 353	 481	 629
Battery runtimes (in minutes)
3
Notes:
Backup times are approximate and may vary with equipment, configuration, battery age,
temperature, etc.
Runtimes are shown at a 0.7 power factor.
		  Rating 	 Input	 Output	 Dimensions	 Weight,
Catalog number	 Style number	 (VA/Watts)	 connection1	 receptacles	 H x W x D, in (mm)2	 lb (kg)
North American models: 120V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130L700R-XL2U 	 103006447-6591	 700/630	 5-15P	 (6) 5-15R	 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450)	 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130L1000R-XL2U 	 103006448-6591	 1000/900	 5-15P	 (6) 5-15R	 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450)	 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130L1500R-XL2U 	 103006449-6591	 1500/1350	 5-15P	 (6) 5-15R	 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450)	 43.0 (19.5)
PW9130L2000R-XL2U 	 103006450-6591	 2000/1800	 5-20P	 (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-20R	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 63.9 (29.0)
PW9130L2500R-XL2U 	 103006451-6591	 2500/2250	 L5-30P	 (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 65.0 (29.5)
PW9130L3000R-XL2U 	 103006452-6591	 3000/2700	 L5-30P	 (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 65.0 (29.5)
Global models: 208V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130G1000R-XL2U 	 103006461-6591	 1000/900	 L6-20P3	 (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R	 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450)	 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130G2000R-XL2U 	 103006462-6591	 2000/1800	 L6-20P3	 (1) L6-20R, (4) 6-20R	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 63.9 (29.0)
PW9130G2500R-XL2U 	 103006453-6591	 2500/2250	 L6-20P4	 (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R, 	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 65.0 (29.5)
	 	 	 	 (2) 6-20R
PW9130G3000R-XL2U 	 103006454-6591	 3000/2700	 L6-20P4	 (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R, 	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 65.0 (29.5)
	 	 	 	 (2) 6-20R
PW9130G1000R-XL2UEU 	 103006480-6591	 1000/900	 L6-20P3	 (6) C13	 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450)	 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130G2000R-XL2UEU 	 103006481-6591	 2000/1800	 L6-20P3	 (8) C13, (1) C19	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 63.9 (29.0)
PW9130G2500R-XL2UEU 	 103006482-6591	 2500/2250	 L6-20P4	 (8) C13, (1) C19	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 65.0 (29.5)
PW9130G3000R-XL2UEU 	 103006483-6591	 3000/2700	 L6-20P4	 (8) C13, (1) C19	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 65.0 (29.5)
International models: 230V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130i1000R-XL2U 	 103006455-6591	 1000/900	 C14	 (6) C13	 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450)	 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130i1500R-XL2U 	 103006456-6591	 1500/1350	 C14	 (6) C13	 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450)	 43.0 (19.5)
PW9130i2000R-XL2U 	 103006457-6591	 2000/1800	 C14	 (8) C13, (1) C19	 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600)	 63.9 (29.0)